
6/12/23 
 

  
BOLD = Home Game 
* = League Game 
 
Coach: Fred Minoletti 
Asst. Coach: Josh Auch 

 
Principal: Blair Roman 
Athletic Secretary: Kathy Porter 
Mascot: Vandals 

                                         
 

   Cheer Coach: Heidi Whimple 
 
 

****Schedule is 
subject to change 
based on referee 

availability 
 

EUREKA VANDALS                 
FOOTBALL SCHEDULE- 2023 

 

      
 
 
DAY 

 
DATE 

 
OPPONENT 

 
LOCATION 

 
TIME 

MONDAY August 14 Scrimmage Carlin 10:00   

Saturday August 26 Sierra Lutheran Sierra Lutheran 1:00 

Friday Sept 1 Coleville 
Cancelled 

EUREKA 7:00 

Friday Sept 8 Alamo Alamo 6:00 

Thursday Sept 14 Owyhee EUREKA 7:00 

Thursday Sept 21 Wells EUREKA 7:00 

Thursday Sept 28 Pyramid Lake Pyramid Lake 7:00 

Thursday Oct 5 Carlin Carlin 7:00 

Friday Oct 13 Hawthorne EUREKA 7:00 

Saturday Oct 21 Virginia City Virginia City 1:00 

Thursday Oct 26 Mammoth EUREKA 6:00 

 November 3/4 Quarter Finals TBA  

 November 
10/11 

State Semi-Finals TBA  

 November 
17/18 

State Finals North  


